



CITY OF LEAGUE CITY

SLOPE PAVING AT SOUND WALL BAY AREA BOULEVARD AT ALDERWOOD

BID NO. 15-038 100% COMPLETE - BID TABULATION

BID TABULATION					BIDDER 1 VACA UNDERGROUND UTILITIES, INC.		BIDDER 2 PRECISE SERVICES, INC.		BIDDER 3 ARANDA BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		BIDDER 4 TEAMWORK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.		AVERAGE OF ALL BIDS	
					5721 ELBERTA ST HOUSTON, TX 77050		22337 SANDY LANE PORTER, TX 77365		4207 CASTLEDALE HOUSTON, TX 77093		2901 PRESTON AVENUE, SUITE 150 PASADENA, TX 77503			
ITEM NO.	SPEC REF	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT QUANTITY	UNIT MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL IN FIGURES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL IN FIGURES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL IN FIGURES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL IN FIGURES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL IN FIGURES
BASE UNIT PRICES FOR - SITE PREPARATION														
1		CLEARING AND GRUBBING, COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	893	LF	\$12.00	\$10,716.00	\$12.79	\$11,421.47	\$15.00	\$13,395.00	\$25.00	\$22,325.00	\$16.20	\$14,464.37
2		SODDING (FOR SITE RESTORATION) (ST. AGUSTIN), COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	1,490	SY	\$6.00	\$8,940.00	\$4.74	\$7,062.60	\$6.50	\$9,685.00	\$12.50	\$18,625.00	\$7.44	\$11,078.15
3		REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING FENCE IN-KIND, COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRWAINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	1	LS	\$12,550.00	\$12,550.00	\$8,636.91	\$8,636.91	\$14,185.00	\$14,185.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,717.98	\$10,717.98
4		SAFETY FENCING (ORANGE CONSTRUCTION FENCING), COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	893	LF	\$3.00	\$2,679.00	\$1.22	\$1,089.46	\$7.50	\$6,697.50	\$5.00	\$4,465.00	\$4.18	\$3,732.74
SUBTOTAL FOR SITE PREPARATION ITEMS					\$34,885.00		\$28,210.44		\$43,962.50		\$52,915.00		\$39,993.24	
BASE UNIT PRICES FOR - PAVING														
5		CLEAN LEVELING SAND (50/50 BANK SAND TO TOP SOIL MIX) TO RE-GRADE AREA 15 FEET BEHIND THE SOUNDWALL, COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	331	CY	\$40.00	\$13,240.00	\$47.91	\$15,858.21	\$17.00	\$5,627.00	\$65.00	\$21,515.00	\$42.48	\$14,060.05
6		EROSION CONTROL LOGS (8-INCH DIAMETE), COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	80	LF	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$3.63	\$290.40	\$5.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$640.00	\$6.66	\$532.60
7		INLET PROTECTION BARRIER, COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	242	LF	\$6.50	\$1,573.00	\$4.80	\$1,161.60	\$20.00	\$4,840.00	\$12.00	\$2,904.00	\$10.83	\$2,619.65
8		REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE SLOPE PAVING AND LEVELING PAD, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGSA DN SPECIFICATIONS	197	SY	\$30.00	\$5,910.00	\$41.03	\$8,082.91	\$10.00	\$1,970.00	\$36.00	\$7,092.00	\$29.26	\$5,763.73
9		REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	169	SY	\$25.50	\$4,309.50	\$40.64	\$6,868.16	\$10.00	\$1,690.00	\$36.00	\$6,084.00	\$28.04	\$4,737.92
10		EXCAVATION BEHIND CURB WALL, COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	467	CY	\$35.50	\$16,578.50	\$26.51	\$12,380.17	\$5.00	\$2,335.00	\$46.00	\$21,482.00	\$28.25	\$13,193.92
11		CEMENT STABILIZED SAND (BEHIND CURB WALL), COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	466	CY	\$93.50	\$43,571.00	\$66.19	\$30,844.54	\$57.00	\$26,562.00	\$52.00	\$24,232.00	\$67.17	\$31,302.39
12		INSTALL LEVELING PAD (4.5-INCH CONCRETE RIPRAP), COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	23	CY	\$110.00	\$2,530.00	\$547.74	\$12,598.02	\$405.00	\$9,315.00	\$195.00	\$4,485.00	\$314.44	\$7,232.01
13		INSTALL REINFORCED CONCRETE CURB WALL (8-INCH WIDE CONCRETE), COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	45	CY	\$244.00	\$10,980.00	\$684.89	\$30,820.05	\$1,350.00	\$60,750.00	\$865.00	\$38,925.00	\$785.97	\$35,368.76
14		INSTALL REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4.5-INCH THICK), (INCLUDING EXPANSION JOINT AT EXISTING CURB), COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	282	SY	\$59.50	\$16,779.00	\$53.96	\$15,216.72	\$55.00	\$15,510.00	\$84.00	\$23,688.00	\$63.12	\$17,798.43
15		INSTALL REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK (8.0-INCH THICK), COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	250	SY	\$89.00	\$22,250.00	\$74.98	\$18,745.00	\$65.00	\$16,250.00	\$118.00	\$29,500.00	\$86.75	\$21,686.25
16		INSTALL REINFORCED CONCRETE RIPRAP (4.5-INCH THICK), (INCLUDING EXPANSION JOINT AT EXISTING CURB), COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	18	CY	\$143.00	\$2,574.00	\$666.06	\$11,989.08	\$425.00	\$7,650.00	\$320.00	\$5,760.00	\$388.52	\$6,993.27
17		REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING INLET TOP AND EXTENSION, COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	4	EA	\$2,750.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,559.08	\$10,236.32	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,950.00	\$7,800.00	\$2,439.77	\$9,759.08
18		PROJECT SIGN, COMPLETE IN PLACE, IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS	2	EA	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,599.43	\$3,198.86	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,412.36	\$2,824.72
SUBTOTAL FOR PAVING ITEMS					\$153,195.00		\$178,290.04		\$166,899.00		\$197,107.00		\$173,872.76	
BASE UNIT PRICES FOR - TRAFFIC CONTROL														
19		TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL HANDLING REGULATION AND FLAGMEN	3	Mo.	\$1,650.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,478.40	\$13,435.20	\$10,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$4,850.00	\$14,550.00	\$5,369.60	\$16,108.80
SUBTOTAL FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL					\$4,950.00		\$13,435.20		\$31,500.00		\$14,550.00		\$16,108.80	
TOTAL BID PRICE BY BIDDER					\$193,030.00		\$219,935.68		\$242,361.50		\$264,572.00		\$229,974.80	